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Football

Thursday 16th January— Falmouth vs Rich-
ard Lander (Home)

Hockey

Thursday 30th January— U16 Falmouth
vs Redruth (Pool)

GEFALMOUTH SCHOOL

Girls Football

Thursday 23rd January- KS3 Fal-
mouth vs Penair (Home)

Thursday 23rd January- Falmouth vs
Penair (Away)

Thursday 6th February— U16 Falmouth
vs Helston (Penryn)

Thursday 6th February— KS3 Fal-
mouth vs Camborne (Away)

Thursday 30th January- Falmouth vs Truro
(Away)

U16 Falmouth vs Pool (Date TBC)

Thursday 13th February— KS3 Fal-
mouth vs Pool (Home)

Thursday 6th February- Falmouth vs Cam-
borne (Home)

U16 Falmouth vs Camborne (Date TBC)

Thursday 26th February— Falmouth
vs Helston

Thursday 13th February- Falmouth vs Pool
(Away)

Thursday 27th February— KS3 Falmouth
vs Pool (Away)

Thursday 27th February— Falmouth
vs Redruth TBC

Thursday 27th February- Falmouth vs
Redruth (Home)

Thursday 6th March— KS3 Falmouth vs
Camborne (Penryn)

More fixtures dates to come.

Thursday 6th March- Falmouth vs Helston
(Away)

Thursday 20th March— KS3 Falmouth vs
Redruth (Pool)

Thursday 13th March- Falmouth vs Mulli-
on (Home)

Thursday 27th March— KS3 Falmouth vs
Helston (Venue TBC)

Thursday 20th March- Falmouth vs Penryn
(Away)

All fixtures are subject to cancellation due to weather conditions, this will be communicated through school communications if required.
Away fixtures— Students travel by coach with the PE staff and an approximate time will be given for students to return back to Falmouth School

on the day between 5-6pm.







